
 7/2015

Date:_________________

Dog's name Handler
Registration # Owner
Breed Club
Tattoo/Chip # Scorebook #
DOB USMRA #
Sex Recall

Max points
Points 
Earned Points Lost GA Comments

6
10
5

12
12
10

Face attack with baton Max 50
10
30
10

Flee attack Max 50
10
30
10
30

200

Decoys

Trial Secretary: ________________________________________

Total score

Judge's name / signature

Qualifying score is 160

Recall
Defense of handler

Maximum score

Recall

Start
Attack

*Handler choose one of these jumps

Start
Attack

Positions
Hurdle*                   (1.0)

15Palisade*                (1.8)     
Long jump*           (3.0)

Exercise

Send away
Retrieve of a thrown object

Heeling without leash
Absence of handler
Refusal of food

                    United States Mondioring Association
Mondioring 1

Organizing club:________________________________


	MR 1 (1)

